ORION Series
Applications:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Bay / LED Flood Light
◦ Warranty: 5 Years
◦ LED Driver: Sosen / Inventronics
◦ LED Chips: Philips Lumileds 3030 / Cree
◦ Operating Temperature: -49˚F ~ 122˚F

ORION-240W
50K - 140º
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
CCT: 50K
ORION-240W GR 40K 140˚x 140˚
Wattage:
75W
100W
150W
200W
240W
300W
450W
Color:
GR: Gray
(RAL 7045)
BR: Bronze
(RAL 8019)
BL: Black
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
60K
SM
Optional Accessories:
DM: Dimmable
MS: Motion Sensor
PC: Photocell
EM: Emergency Battery
(40W for 90 min)
Voltage:
100-277V
347-480V
100-277V
Mount:
       YM: Yoke Mount
YM+HR: Yoke + Hanging Ring
180YM: 180º Vertical Yoke
360YM: 360º Vertical Yoke
YM+SF: Yoke + Slipfitter
SM: Surface Mount Brackets
Beam Angles:
Type I
60º x 100º - T1 VS
90º x 145º - T1 VS
Type II
70º x 130º - T2 S
Type III
80º x 150º - T3 M
80º x 150º - T3 S
80º x 145º - T3 S
Type IV
85º x 125º - T4 VS
Type V
25º x 25º - T5
30º x 30º - T5
60ºx 60º - T5
90º x 90º - T5
110º x 110º - T5
140ºx 140º - T5